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DAILY MONITORING REPORT
Details of Trucks bringing Solid waste to Brahmapuram Solid Waste Treatment

Plant
Date No of Loads Segregated Unsegregated Remarks
Load Load
covered non covered
vehicles vehicles
16/2/2019
17/2/2019
28/2/2019
1/3/2019
2/3/2019

3/3/2019




